Kreis Frankfurt Pokal 2018/19

1. Kreisklasse Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X

U

N Spiele +/- Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Di. 28.08.2018 19:30 v (1)

So. 20.01.2019 13:00 (1)
16:00
17:45

TG Bornheim 1860 I
TG Bornheim 1860
TSV Sachsenhausen 1857 Il
TG Bornheim 1860 Il

TSG Nordwest Frankfurt
TG 1887 Unterliederbach IV
TG Bornheim 1860 Il

TSG Nieder-Erlenbach

4.0
4:3
4:2
4.0



